
RCT-01075-0__17

R. C. Tronics Incorporated
2573 East Kercher Road                                                    Phone 1-574-642-3857 
Goshen, Indiana 46528                                                     Fax      1-574-642-3858
Toll Free 1-866-457-7790                                                   http://www.rctronics.com

FAC-01075-00012
size 12 x 4 inches
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DIP/SW "ON" = HEAT/AC OPERATION
WITHOUT “MODULE MASTER”, ENABLED

CODE LIGHT CONNECTOR

Rev.C

D5 D6 D7

D8 D9

D10 D11

D12

Thermostate Input

B/SW

COMMON COMMON COMMON COMMONCOMMON

T/LED T/LED T/LED T/LEDT/LED LEDS NEG LEDS NEG LEDS NEG LEDS NEGLEDS NEG

B/LEDB/LEDB/LED T/SW T/SW T/SW T/SWT/SW

B/SWB/SWB/SW

COMMONCOMMON COMMONCOMMONCOMMONCOMMON

T/LEDT/LED T/LEDT/LEDT/LEDT/LED LEDS NEGLEDS NEG LEDS NEGLEDS NEGLEDS NEGLEDS NEG

T/SWT/SW T/SWT/SWT/SWT/SW B/LEDB/LED

B/SWB/SW

COMMONCOMMON

T/LEDT/LED LEDS NEGLEDS NEG

T/SWT/SW

R C
T

DATA CABLE, POWER CENTER CONNECTOR

01BlackBlack

02RedRed

03GreenGreen

04BrownBrown

05BlueBlue

06OrangeOrange

07YellowYellow

08WhiteWhite

6
4
3
8
1
3
-8

 C
o
n
n
e
ct

o
r

6
4
3
0
7
5
-8

 S
tr

a
in

 r
e
lie

f

DAT-01348-04020


	Page 1

